Tag

Mittwoch
Samstag
Mittwoch

Montag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Montag
Mittwoch
Montag

Samstag

AW-Lehrg.

Montag

Mittwoch

AW-Lehrg.

Montag

Mittwoch

Datum

16.08.2023
19.08.2023
23.08.2023

04.09.2023

06.09.2023
04.10.2023
09.10.2023
01.11.2023
06.11.2023
11.11.2023
13.11.-26.11.
04.12.2023
10.01.2024
26.02.-10.03.
04.03.2024

06.03.2024

Uhrzeit

19:30 Uhr
09:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr

09:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

Niedersachsischer

FuBballverband e.V.

Kreis Rotenburg/W.

-Schiedsrichterausschuss-

Terminplan Saison 2023 / 2024

Veranstaltung
Lehrabend

Kreispriifung 111
Lehrabend

Lehrabend

Lehrabend
Kreis-Lehrabend
Assistentenlehrgang
Lehrabend
Lehrabend
Futsal-Lehrgang
AW-Lehrgang II
Lehrabend
Lehrabend
AW-Lehrgang |
Lehrabend

Lehrabend

Ort

Rotenburg; Haus am Luhner Forst
Scheefliel Sportplatz

Ohrel; Gasthaus Steffens

Rotenburg; Haus am Luhner Forst

Online via Zoom

Heeslingen; Gasthaus Zum Hollengrund
Online via Zoom

Ohrel; Gasthaus Steffens
Rotenburg; Haus am Luhner Forst
Sittensen Sportplatz

Scheefllel Sportplatz

Online via Zoom

Online via Zoom

offen

Rotenburg; Haus am Luhner Forst

Ohrel; Gasthaus Steffens

Dozent

Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Lehrstab

Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm

Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm

Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Mats Baur / Lennart Blomer

Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm

Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm



Mittwoch
Montag
Montag
Samstag
Montag
Montag

Samstag

10.04.2024

15.04.2024

06.05.2024

15.06.2024

17.06.2024

24.06.2024

17.08.2024

19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
09:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

09:30 Uhr

Lehrabend

Lehrabend

Lehrabend

Kreispriifung |
Jahreshauptversammlung
Kreispriifung I1

Kreispriifung 111

Ohrel; Gasthaus Steffens

Online via Zoom

Rotenburg; Haus am Luhner Forst
Selsingen Sportplatz

Elsdorfer Hof

Sittensen Sportplatz

ScheeBel Sportplatz

Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Shannon Jilg / Sascha Bérsdamm
Lehrstab

KSA

Lehrstab

Lehrstab



